
BEARDEN HEAD COACHES 
Athletic Director Shinlever, Morgan morgan.shinlever@knoxschools.org  

     

Athletic Trainer Medina, Nicole nicole.medina@orthotennessee.com  

  

Sport 

  

Head Coach/School Sponsor 
 

Baseball Prichard, Dave (HC) dave.prichard@knoxschools.org  

Basketball, Boys Parrott, Jeremy (HC) jeremy.parrott@knoxschools.org  

Basketball, Girls Underwood, Justin (HC) justin.underwood@knoxschools.org  

Bowling Hailey, Jess (HC) jess.foster@knoxschools.org  

Cheerleading Kuykendall, Andrea (HC) andrea.kuykendall@knoxschools.org  

Cheerleading Panczer Garza, Stephanie (SS) stephanie.panczergarza@knoxschools.org  

Cross Country Purschke, Erik erik.purschke@knoxschools.org  

Dance Keathley, Hannah (HC) hkeathley89@gmail.com  

Dance Nutter, Rebecca (SS) rebecca.nutter@knoxschools.org  

Flag Football Scott, Zach (HC) zach.scott@knoxschools.org 

Football Taylor, Brad (HC) brad.taylor@knoxschools.org  

Golf Davis, Billie (HC) billie.davis@knoxschools.org  

Lacrosse, Boys Klink, Chandler (HC) chandler.westlax@gmail.com 

Lacrosse, Girls Coe, Dawn (HC) beardengirlslax@gmail.com  

Soccer, Boys Radcliffe, Ryan (HC) ryan.radcliffe@knoxschools.org  

Soccer, Girls Radcliffe, Ryan (HC) ryan.radcliffe@knoxschools.org  

Softball Boles, Ken (HC) kenneth.boles@knoxschools.org  

Strength / Conditioning TBD (HC) TBD 

Swim / Dive Mikulec, Matt (HC) mcmikulec99@gmail.com  

Swim / Dive Davis, Kelley (SS) kelley.davis@knoxschools.org  

Tennis TBD (HC) TBD 

Track Eckert, Matthew (HC) matthew.eckert@knoxschools.org  

Volleyball Davidson, Kaitlyn (HC) kaitlyn.davidson@knoxschools.org  

Wrestling Harvey, Daniel (HC) daniel.harvey@knoxschools.org  
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